
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
19 

167 
104 
80 
18 
16 

102 
21 

517 
127 
160 

5 
283 

Class 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 

Name 
ENZO GUIMARAES 
BRENO RUBIN 
FLAVIANO RAMOS 
NETO COMICHOLLI 
RAFAEL VASCO 
ROBERTO WUTHSTRACK JR 
ALAN RAMOS 
GABRIEL KOHL 
PEDRO RABELO 
YASMIN MARIA WEISS 
DAGNOR SCHNEIDER 
GUILHERME SONDA 
HENRIQUE PATRICIO 

CHASSIS 
KART MINI 
TONY KART 
MEGA 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
MINI 
MEGA KART 
CRG 
TECHSPEED 

MEGA 
TECH 
MEGA 

Laps 
16 
12 
20 
14 
11 
10 
17 
17 
18 
14 
17 
15 
16 

Best Tm 
54.886 
55.063 
55.138 
55.148 
55.151 
55.169 
55.217 
55.486 
55.559 
55.780 
55.977 
56.079 
56.090 

Diff 

0.177 
0.252 
0.262 
0.265 
0.283 
0.331 
0.600 
0.673 
0.894 
1.091 
1.193 
1.204 

Gap 

0.177 
0.075 
0.010 
0.003 
0.018 
0.048 
0.269 
0.073 
0.221 
0.197 
0.102 
0.011 

In Lap 
16 
8 

17 
12 
10 
5 
8 
4 
4 
6 

11 
14 
6 

EQUIPE 
CRIS RACING TEAM 
SPEED KART 
RAMOS RACING 
MINEIRO SPORT 
RENY COMPETIÇÕES 
CECCATO RACING 
RAMOS RACING 
SPEEDKART 
CRIS RACING TEAM 
RODRIGO PAIXÃO 
REIS 
RENY TIBOLA 
113 KART RACING 

Sorted on best lap time
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3a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2024 
F4 GRADUADOS 

2o TREINO 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:45:39 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

07/06/2024 14:45 


